STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

1995 No. 1749

PROBATION

The Combined Probation Areas (Greater Manchester) Order 1995

Made - - - - 8th July 1995 Coming into force 1st August 1995

THE COMBINED PROBATION AREAS (GREATER MANCHESTER) ORDER 1995

- 1. This Order may be cited as the Combined Probation Areas...
- 2. For that part of Schedule 2 to the Combined Probation...
- 3. The four members of the Greater Manchester Probation Committee appointed...
- 4. The two members of the Greater Manchester Probation Committee appointed...
- 5. The twelve members of the Greater Manchester Probation Committee appointed...
- 6. The two members of the Greater Manchester Probation Committee appointed...
- 7. The three members of the Greater Manchester Probation Committee appointed...
- 8. The two members of the Greater Manchester Probation Committee appointed...
- 9. The four members of the Greater Manchester Probation Committee appointed...
- 10. The three members of the Greater Manchester Probation Committee appointed...
- 11. The four members of the Greater Manchester Probation Committee appointed...

Signature

Explanatory Note